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VVD Lounge Table
T A B L E S

Vincent Van Duysen
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TECHNICAL SHEET

700 W x 700 D x 465 H

46
5

Coffee Bean

Lily White

BASE
LACQUER

TOP

COLORS & MATERIALS

HPL Lily White

Wengé Veneer

Stainless Steel

METALLIC

700

70
0

700


